
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

3

19

7

15

72

33

9

34

57

37

44

88

56

13

131

Name

Maurício Treichell

José Brayan Padilha Soares

Leonardo de  Souza

Gustavo  Moura

João Gabriel da Veiga

Bruno Andrade Couto

Hayato Franca

Wagner da Silva Oliveira

Henrique Hermes Schmitt

Matheus Oliveira

Igor Farias

Luciano Oriano Jr.

Pedro Armando Oliveira

Pedro Almeida Neto

Igor Menezes Barros

Class

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

4

1

Diff

-

+27.733

+49.339

+57.262

+1:02.811

+1:30.998

1 Lap

+16.062

+16.984

+17.012

+1:03.609

+1:29.603

3 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

Gap

-

+27.733

+21.606

+7.923

+5.549

+28.187

1 Lap

+16.062

+0.922

+0.028

+46.597

+25.994

2 Laps

1 Lap

3 Laps

Total Tm

11:15.175

11:42.908

12:04.514

12:12.437

12:17.986

12:46.173

11:24.682

11:40.744

11:41.666

11:41.694

12:28.291

12:54.285

12:47.443

9:27.719

3:02.786

Best Tm

1:16.374

1:20.613

1:23.234

1:22.071

1:24.613

1:24.897

1:28.493

1:28.523

1:30.627

1:21.543

1:30.594

1:25.560

2:14.140

1:54.069

1:55.564

In Lap

1

3

2

2

6

5

5

1

7

2

1

2

1

4

1

Cidade

Chapecó

Massaranduba

Camboriu

Chapecó

Indaial

Florianópolis

Blumenau

São José

São José

Joinville

Palhoca

Florianópolis

Florianopolis

Tubarao

Florianopolis

Patrocínio

Sundown/Fox/Motocar/BV Financeira

Nene Motos/Netuno Transp.

Servsul/Bio Extratus

Lem Motor/Margel/GV

Tholokko/Bio Gas

Servsul/Motoshop

Marcos Veic./Power Inj.

Motoshop/ASW

Oriano Motos

Sorted on LapsRiffel Motocross - 4ª  Etapa - Tubarão

55cc

Corrida - 3ª etapa

Race (8 Laps)

Tubarão 0,600 Km

8/9/2007 17:30

Margin of Victory

+27.733

Avg. Speed

25,593

Best Lap Tm

1:16.374

Best Spd

28,282

Best Lap by

[3] Maurício Treichell
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